Jr Poles Saturday
Results --

Rank
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
No Time
Disqualified
0
0
0

Final Score

Name

20.068 Hoffmann, Brynlea
20.305 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
20.315 Gray, Amanda L.
20.808 Lewis, Ellie

20.895 Cieslak, Rachael
22.674 Burandt, Shayla
22.711 Rigsby, Shayna
22.918 Kennebeck, Kylee
23.055 DeGeorge, Juliette
23.167 Rembacz, Leigh
23.785 Rigsby, Kylee

23.048 Harvey, Ryan
23.268 Daly, Brianna
48.363 Salter, Hynley

Stock

Karsons Black Gold
Bam Bam

Sparkle

Dually

Tequila

Rufus

Smokin N Dreamin
Dallas

Romeo

Henley

Ringo

Cayenne
Buckshot
Boogs

Earnings
$47.00
$39.00
$32.00
$24.00
$16.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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2D Poles Saturday

Rank Final Score

1D
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Name

20.068 Hoffmann, Brynlea
20.664 Halvorsen, Penny
20.791 Lewis, Dawn
21.119 Rigshy, Kylee
21.631 Drees, Melissa
21.948 Rigsby, Shayna
21.988 DeGeorge, Juliette

22.174 Harvey, Ryan
23.536 Rembacz, Leigh
25.375 Tyk, Kristen
26.042 Brownell, Meagan
31.847 Rembacz, Sarah
46.602 Gray, Amanda L.
50.883 Gomoll, Jenni

Final Time =0

Disqualified

0

O O O o o

20.347 LePak, Amanda
20.661 Doll, Kelly

23.231 Champeau, John
25.317 Kennebeck, Kylee
28.619 Potgieter, Lisa
31.899 Vanden Bosch, Barb

Stock

Karsons Black Gold
Sharps Easy Jet
Rio

Ringo

Moonshine
Smokin N Dreamin
Romeo

Cayenne
Henley
Stepping Pretty
Tucker

Ohana

Sparkle

Aruba

Kruze Khontrol
Toy

Jasta

Dallas

Chaos

Blue Da Boom

Earnings

$72.00
$54.00
$36.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$48.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Open 4D Saturday

Results --
Rank
1D

2D

3D
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Final Score Name

12.747
12.78
12.906
12.928
13.022
13.032
13.058
13.067
13.108
13.145
13.161
13.191
13.217
13.241

13.34
13.367
13.372
13.374
13.394
13.401
13.424
13.426
13.467
13.484
13.494
13.586
13.595
13.634
13.657
13.722
13.743
13.746

13.758
13.776
13.779
13.797
13.804
13.878
13.88
13.895
13.995

LePak, Amanda
Brown, Sarah
Keip, Nora
Albrecht, Sue
Jansen, Mary Ann
Johnson, Brea
Pipping, Carla
Cieslak, Rachael
Vanden Bosch, Barb
Doll, Kelly

Lewis, Ellie

Gray, Amanda L.
Balzer, Adrian
Chapman, Aubrey

Schroeder-Qyler, Mia
Peters, Amy

Brown, Sarah

Teigen, Kollie
Helminiak, Olivia
Harding, Kim

Vanden Bosch, Barb
Champeau, John
Teigen, Kollie
Harvey, Amanda
Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
Ferguson, Patti
Pipping, Dennis
Susong, Jeff
Tretsven, Jill
Bauknecht, Renee
Susong, Jeff
Wortner, Patti

Trzebiatowski, Molly
Jansen, Mary Ann
Mandt, McKenzie
Stringer, Nicole
Drees, Melissa
Halvorsen, Penny
Burandt, Kim

Rigsby, Kylee
DeGeorge, Juliette

Stock

Fire Cat

Famous Bouncy Bugs
Buddy

MP Red Hot Dinero
Chick Doctor

CCR Firefly

LD Fast LeRoy
Tequila

Amber

Toy

Dually

Sparkle

Marti

Six by Six

Bam Bam

Frogger

Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara
Shesa Stellarmoonfire
True Cherrokee Leo
Dually

Blue Da Boom

Jasta

MP Crossfire

Whiskey Makes Me Frisky
Woody

French Triplesnifle

SKS Justwhat | Ordered
Bonnie

Drop of Dynamite
Bee's

Cowgirl

Jet

Chief

Girl's Got Dinero
Kitty Cat Chrome
Karma
Moonshine
Sharps Easy Jet
Monte

Ringo

Romeo

Earnings Points

$166.00
$139.00
$111.00
$83.00
$55.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$143.00
$119.00
$95.00
$71.00
$48.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$95.00
$79.00
$63.00
$48.00
$32.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Final Time =0
Disqualified

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
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14.024
14.035
14.069
14.081
14.095
14.13
14.205
14.206
14.209

14.302
14.336
14.382
14.419
14.484
14.699
14.722
14.737
14.782
14.844
14.87
14.931
15.024
15.129
15.292
15.303
15.473
15.709
15.71
16.92

12.928
13.12
13.154
13.196
13.225
13.401
13.519
13.858
13.955
13.976
14.255
14.451
14.548

Harvey, Amanda
Mandt, McKenzie
Gomoll, Jenni
Kennebeck, Kylee
Lewis, Dawn
Halvorsen, Penny
Hetfleld, Amelia
Jackson, Leigh Ann
Buss, Carrie

Drees, Melissa
Burandt, Shayla
Merow, Melissia
Tyk, Kristen
Miller, Toni
Rigsby, Shayna
Jackson, Leigh Ann
Susong, Jeff
Rusch, Beth
Schulz, Lindsay
Rembacz, Leigh
Harvey, Ryan
Schwegler, Amber
Soik, Mary

Hagen, Karen
Soik, Mary
Stringer, Nicole
Rembacz, Sarah
Daly, Brianna
Sander, Tori

Smith, Laurie
Ferguson, Patti
Caswell, Morgan
Baratka, Alexis
Pipping, Dennis
Balzer, Adrian
Halvorsen, Bailey
Porter, Julie
Slabaugh, Jennifer
Mitchell, Madison
Hoffmann, Brynlea
Jackson, Leigh Ann
Peters, Amy
Albrecht, Sue
Hagen, Karen

Behold Mercedes DLJ
Ringo

Aruba

Dallas

Rio

KD Cook N Hollywoodt

Mo Max Millionaire

GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS

Reya

Jackpot

Rufus

Just Push Play
Stepping Pretty
Stash

Smokin N Dreamin
Perked Up Guy
Alice

Switch

Scuba

Henley

Cayenne
Whiskeys Tailwind
Manors Lil Supernick
Big E Smalls
Skittles

La Jollas Fire
Ohana

Buckshot

Mazy

Pepsi

WoodUKnow

Royal Quick Prince
Queen Red Cash

VF One Smooth Moon
High Honey Money
Maknwhoopie

Ms. Glowing Star

Robin Nosed Hollywood

Lil Bit

Karsons Black Gold
Kings Tyler Ryan
Lily

Whata Smilin Leo
BCC First Empress

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$71.00
$59.00
$48.00
$36.00
$24.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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14.552
16.483
17.727
18.528

Kurth, Ginny
LePak, Amanda
MacNeil, Christine
Potgieter, Lisa

Easystreakofboonbar
Kruze Khontrol

Chick

Chaos

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA Masters Sat
1D

1
2
3
4
5
6
2D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
3D
1
2
3
4
5
6
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0
0
0

12.78 Brown, Sarah
12.928 Albrecht, Sue
13.022 Jansen, Mary Ann
13.058 Pipping, Carla

13.108 Vanden Bosch, Barb

13.279 Pipping, Dennis

13.311 Bauknecht, Renee
13.372 Brown, Sarah

13.424 Vanden Bosch, Barb

13.576 Burandt, Kim
13.609 Ferguson, Patti
13.657 Tretsven, lJill
13.746 Wortner, Patti
13.776 Jansen, Mary Ann

13.805 Pipping, Dennis
13.878 Halvorsen, Penny
14.265 Merow, Melissia
14.533 Soik, Mary
14.791 Soik, Mary
17.057 Rembacz, Joan

0 Ferguson, Patti
14.451 Albrecht, Sue
14.927 Halvorsen, Penny
17.727 MacNeil, Christine
18.182 Potgieter, Lisa

Famous Bouncy Bugs
MP Red Hot Dinero
Chick Doctor

LD Fast LeRoy

Amber

VF One Smooth Moon

Bee's

Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara
Blue Da Boom
Monte

French Triplesnifle
Drop of Dynamite
Jet

Girl's Got Dinero

SKS Justwhat | Ordered
Sharps Easy Jet

Just Push Play

Skittles

Manors Lil Supernick
Henley

WoodUKnow

Whata Smilin Leo

KD Cook N Hollywoodt
Chick

Chaos

$84.00
$51.00
$34.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$51.00
$30.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$34.00
$20.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA Adult Sat
Final Score

Rank
1D
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2D
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Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0

Name

12.776 Halvorsen, Bailey
12.906 Keip, Nora

13.007 LePak, Amanda
13.021 Balzer, Adrian
13.032 Johnson, Brea
13.145 Doll, Kelly

13.271 Trzebiatowski, Molly

13.426 Champeau, John
13.459 Jackson, Leigh Ann
13.482 Harding, Kim
13.532 LePak, Amanda
13.734 Gomoll, Jenni

13.779 Mandt, McKenzie
13.804 Drees, Melissa
14.035 Mandt, McKenzie
14.206 Jackson, Leigh Ann
14.302 Drees, Melissa
14.404 Sander, Tori

14.49 Stringer, Nicole
14.542 Jackson, Leigh Ann
14.633 Tyk, Kristen
14.883 Rusch, Beth
15.024 Schwegler, Amber
16.376 Rembacz, Sarah

16.69 Brownell, Meagan

14.946 Stringer, Nicole
18.677 Miller, Toni

Stock

Maknwhoopie
Buddy

Fire Cat

High Honey Money
CCR Firefly

Toy

Chief

Jasta

Kings Tyler Ryan
Dually

Kruze Khontrol
Aruba

Kitty Cat Chrome
Moonshine

Ringo
GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS
Jackpot

Jetta

La Jollas Fire
Perked Up Guy
Stepping Pretty
Switch

Whiskeys Tailwind
Ohana

Tucker

Karma
Stash

Earnings Points

$88.00
$53.00
$35.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$53.00
$32.00
$21.00
$0.00
$0.00

$35.00
$21.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA Saturday Youth

Rank Final Score Name Stock Earnings Points
1D
1 13.067 Cieslak, Rachael Tequila $64.00
2 13.181 Lewis, Ellie Dually $38.00
3 13.34 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Bam Bam $26.00
4 13.391 Kennebeck, Kylee Dallas $0.00
5 13.394 Helminiak, Olivia True Cherrokee Leo $0.00
6 13.494 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia Woody $0.00
7 13.504 DeGeorge, Juliette Romeo $0.00
2D
1 13.684 Rigsby, Kylee Ringo $38.00
2 13.86 Rembacz, Leigh Henley $23.00
3 13.991 Mitchell, Madison Lil Bit $15.00
3D
1 14.082 Burandt, Shayla Rufus $26.00
2 14.395 Salter, Hynley Boogs $15.00
3 14.679 Harvey, Ryan Cayenne $10.00
4 14.871 Rigsby, Shayna Smokin N Dreamin $0.00
5 16.671 Helminiak, Olivia Leo's Cash Streak $0.00
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 12.928 Caswell, Morgan Royal Quick Prince $0.00
0 13.434 Gray, Amanda L. Sparkle $0.00
0 13.955 Hoffmann, Brynlea Karsons Black Gold $0.00
0 16.658 Daly, Brianna Buckshot $0.00
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Saturday 2nd 4-D
Rank Final Score Name
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Final Time =0
Disqualified

12.776 Halvorsen, Bailey
12.906 Keip, Nora
12.928 Albrecht, Sue
13.007 LePak, Amanda
13.021 Balzer, Adrian
13.032 Johnson, Brea
13.058 Pipping, Carla
13.067 Cieslak, Rachael

13.279 Pipping, Dennis

13.311 Bauknecht, Renee
13.34 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia

13.374 Teigen, Kollie

13.411 Hagen, Karen

13.426 Champeau, John

13.459 Jackson, Leigh Ann

13.473 Mitchell, Madison

13.482 Harding, Kim

13.494 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia

13.532 LePak, Amanda

13.576 Burandt, Kim

13.592 Rigsby, Kylee

13.662 Hagen, Karen

13.746 Wortner, Patti

13.804 Drees, Melissa

13.805 Pipping, Dennis
13.86 Rembacz, Leigh

13.906 Trzebiatowski, Molly

14.302 Drees, Melissa
14.348 Tyk, Kristen
14.404 Sander, Tori
14.414 Gomoll, Jenni
14.581 Rigsby, Shayna
15.024 Schwegler, Amber
15.482 Harvey, Ryan
15.709 Rembacz, Sarah
16.92 Sander, Tori
18.888 Potgieter, Lisa
19.534 MacNeil, Christine
22.263 LePak, Amanda

Stock

Maknwhoopie
Buddy

MP Red Hot Dinero
Fire Cat

High Honey Money
CCR Firefly

LD Fast LeRoy
Tequila

VF One Smooth Moon
Bee's

Bam Bam

Shesa Stellarmoonfire
BCC First Empress
Jasta

Kings Tyler Ryan

Lil Bit

Dually

Woody

Kruze Khontrol
Monte

Ringo

Big E Smalls

Jet

Moonshine

SKS Justwhat | Ordered
Henley

Chief

Jackpot

Stepping Pretty
Jetta

Aruba

Smokin N Dreamin
Whiskeys Tailwind
Cayenne

Ohana

Mazy

Chaos

Chick

Alba

Earnings

$128.00
$96.00
$64.00
$32.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$110.00
$82.00
$55.00
$27.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$73.00
$55.00
$37.00
$18.00

$55.00
$41.00
$27.00
$14.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

O O 0O OO0 O0DO0OO0O0OOFr NWbMWMWM O OO FRP, N WbR~WM

w ~ O Uvm

O OO0 O OO Fr N WPMUO



O O O O o o o

13.12 Baratka, Alexis
13.519 Slabaugh, Jennifer
13.626 Tretsven, lJill
13.727 Kennebeck, Kylee
13.955 Hoffmann, Brynlea
14.451 Albrecht, Sue
23.194 Buss, Carrie

Queen Red Cash

Robin Nosed Hollywood
Doc Bow Knot

Dallas

Karsons Black Gold
Whata Smilin Leo

Reya

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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Junior Poles Sunday

Rank
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
No Time
Disqualified
0

O O O o o

Final Score Name
19.851 Hoffmann, Brynlea
19.924 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
20.953 Rigshy, Kylee
21.71 Harvey, Ryan
22.32 Burandt, Shayla
22.333 McFaul, Mariah
22.627 DeGeorge, Juliette
23.045 Rembacz, Leigh
25.833 Drefahl, Abigail
26.532 Hacker, Tori
26.943 Tropea, Lea
30.688 Tropea, Ava

8.474 Salter, Hynley

19.57 Gray, Amanda L.
22.811 Rigsby, Shayna
24.779 Lewis, Ellie
25.494 Drewek, Suraya
26.468 Woodcock, Kylee

Stock
Karsons Black Gold
Bam Bam
Ringo
Cayenne
Rufus
Maya
Romeo
Henley
Thumper
Tango
Chief
Mehalo

Boogs

Sparkle

Smokin N Dreamin
Dually

Robin

Blaze

Earnings
$61.00
$51.00
$41.00
$30.00
$20.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

O OO0 OO0 OFrRrNWbM~MWM

O O O o o o



2-D Poles Sunday

1D
1
2
3
4
2D
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

19.851 Hoffmann, Brynlea
20.754 Halvorsen, Penny
20.91 Champeau, John

21.351 Drees, Melissa

22.43 Vanden Bosch, Barb
22.505 Rembacz, Leigh
22.569 Rigsby, Shayna
22.674 Burandt, Shayla
22.971 DeGeorge, Juliette

30.78 Brownell, Meagan
31.264 Tyk, Kristen
31.458 Salter, Hynley
31.765 Potgieter, Lisa
41.115 Rembacz, Joan
58.148 Gomoll, Jenni

0 Harvey, Ryan
19.744 LePak, Amanda
20.432 Lewis, Dawn
20.815 Gray, Amanda L.
21.015 Rigsby, Kylee
21.692 Cieslak, Rachael
24.153 Ovington, Taylor
24.272 Bradbury, Kathie
43.759 Doll, Kelly

$86.00
$65.00
$43.00
$22.00

$58.00
$43.00
$29.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA 5-D Sunday
Rank

1D

2D
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Final Score

Name

12.788 Albrecht, Sue
12.817 Brown, Sarah
12.896 LePak, Amanda
12.945 Teigen, Kollie
12.955 Johnson, Brea
12.995 Veillon, Riley
13.035 Bollant, Tianne
13.045 Harding, Kim
13.069 Gray, Amanda L.
13.073 Snow, Avrie
13.149 Pipping, Dennis
13.195 Reszczynski, Robbie
13.216 Hambley, Jolene
13.219 Caswell, Morgan
13.272 Keip, Nora

13.29 Hagen, Karen
13.344 Hoffmann, Brynlea

13.35 Cieslak, Rachael
13.371 Champeau, John
13.383 Jackson, Leigh Ann
13.402 Pipping, Carla
13.409 Hambley, Jolene
13.421 Knauf, Krisy
13.434 Drees, Melissa
13.436 Vanden Bosch, Barb
13.453 Teigen, Kollie
13.475 Harvey, Amanda
13.483 Slabaugh, Jennifer
13.501 Knauf, Krisy
13.519 Lewis, Ellie
13.536 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
13.542 Mandt, McKenzie
13.559 Bauknecht, Renee
13.563 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
13.569 Vanden Bosch, Barb
13.603 DeGeorge, Juliette
13.607 Halvorsen, Penny
13.619 Murdjeff, Ashley
13.631 Rigsby, Kylee
13.655 Brown, Sarah
13.675 Chapman, Aubrey

13.73 Mandt, McKenzie
13.736 Buss, Carrie

Stock

MP Red Hot Dinero
Famous Bouncy Bugs
Fire Cat

Shesa Stellarmoonfire
CCR Firefly

OhCay Express

Hondo

Dually

Sparkle

Bullish Luck

VF One Smooth Moon
Stoney

Steelin Firewater
Royal Quick Prince
Buddy

BCC First Empress
Karsons Black Gold
Tequila

Jasta

Kings Tyler Ryan

LD Fast LeRoy
Sparks Fly Fame
Apollo

Moonshine

Amber

MP Crossfire
Whiskey Makes Me Frisky
Robin Nosed Hollywood
Luna

Dually

Woody

Kitty Cat Chrome
Bee's

Bam Bam

Blue Da Boom
Romeo

Sharps Easy Jet
Leavin For Lincoln
Ringo

Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara
Six by Six

Ringo

Seventeen Grand

Earnings

$131.00
$109.00
$87.00
$65.00
$44.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$109.00
$91.00
$73.00
$55.00
$36.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Final Time =0
Disqualified

13.777 Peters, Amy

13.797 Wortner, Patti
13.851 Jackson, Leigh Ann
13.878 Gomoll, Jenni
13.887 Hagen, Karen
13.897 Anker, Ashley
13.963 Kurth, Ginny
13.973 Ovington, Taylor
14.011 Stringer, Nicole
14.036 Merow, Melissia
14.04 Jackson, Leigh Ann
14.059 Albrecht, Sue
14.061 Gulley, Wendy
14.101 Lewis, Dawn
14.116 Ferguson, Patti
14.135 Tretsven, lJill
14.192 Schwegler, Amber
14.192 Halvorsen, Penny
14.238 MacNeil, Christine

14.354 Rembacz, Leigh
14.372 Sander, Tori
14.398 Bradbury, Kathie
14.431 Gartmann, Dana
14.605 Soik, Mary
14.787 Rigsby, Shayna

14.806 Ward, Katie
14.816 Buss, Carrie
14.87 Burandt, Shayla
14.948 Pipping, Dennis
14.974 Soik, Mary
15.024 Hetfleld, Amelia
15.096 Jones, Lydia
15.218 Miller, Toni
15.225 Tyk, Kristen
15.245 Bollant, Tianne
15.532 Rusch, Beth
15.616 Johnson, Creed
16.26 Harvey, Ryan
16.424 Sander, Tori
16.453 Woodcock, Kylee
18.601 Potgieter, Lisa
26.588 Smith, Laurie

Frogger

Jet
GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS
Aruba

Big E Smalls

SR Highclass N Royal
Easystreakofboonbar
Chief

Karma

Just Push Play

Perked Up Guy

Whata Smilin Leo
Swiffer

Rio

French Triplesnifle
Doc Bow Knot
Whiskeys Tailwind

KD Cook N Hollywoodt
Chick

Henley

Jetta

Caden

Enzo

Manors Lil Supernick
Smokin N Dreamin

Reba

Reya

Rufus

SKS Justwhat | Ordered
Skittles

Mo Max Millionaire
Simba

Stash

Stepping Pretty
Boogie

Switch

Trouble

Cayenne

Mazy

Blaze

Chaos

Pepsi

$0.00

$87.00
$73.00
$58.00
$44.00
$29.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$65.00
$55.00
$44.00
$33.00
$22.00

$0.00

$44.00
$36.00
$29.00
$22.00
$15.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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13.222 LePak, Amanda
13.258 Jansen, Mary Ann
13.28 Halvorsen, Bailey
13.374 Doll, Kelly
13.428 Schmidt, Courtney
13.506 Harvey, Amanda
13.662 Tretsven, lJill
13.885 Schild, Lauren
14.014 Peters, Amy
14.018 Burandt, Kim
14.515 Jansen, Mary Ann
14.627 Rommes, Kaylyn
14.698 Drees, Melissa
14.769 Reszczynski, Robbie
14.998 Foerster, Hannah
15.734 Miller, Lynette
16.096 Baratka, Alexis
16.142 Heinsohn, Bona
20.911 Gulley, Wendy

Kruze Khontrol

Girl's Got Dinero
Maknwhoopie

Toy

Lil Fame From Heaven
Behold Mercedes DLJ
Drop of Dynamite
TJO Smoken Firewater
Lily

Monte

Chick Doctor

Yo

Jackpot

Tiny

Birdstone Gulch

Jax

Queen Red Cash
Mahalo

0z

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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IBRA Masters Sunday

Rank
1D

P W N R

2D

a b WN

3D

O 00 NO UL A WN -
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Final Time =0
Disqualified
0

0
0
0
0
0

Final Score

Name

12.788 Albrecht, Sue
12.817 Brown, Sarah
13.133 Pipping, Carla
13.233 Bauknecht, Renee

13.436 Vanden Bosch, Barb
13.464 Hagen, Karen
13.569 Vanden Bosch, Barb
13.607 Halvorsen, Penny
13.655 Brown, Sarah
13.736 Buss, Carrie

13.797 Wortner, Patti
13.963 Kurth, Ginny
14.036 Merow, Melissia
14.059 Albrecht, Sue
14.139 Burandt, Kim
14.142 Bradbury, Kathie
14.238 MacNeil, Christine
14.251 Soik, Mary
14.482 Soik, Mary
14.529 Ferguson, Patti
14.667 Pipping, Dennis
14.816 Buss, Carrie
14.899 Johnson, Creed
16.448 Rembacz, Joan
17.828 Potgieter, Lisa
19.146 Rembacz, Joan
26.588 Smith, Laurie

0 Hagen, Karen
13.258 Jansen, Mary Ann
13.662 Tretsven, lJill

13.66 Pipping, Dennis
14.515 Jansen, Mary Ann
15.28 Halvorsen, Penny

Stock

MP Red Hot Dinero
Famous Bouncy Bugs
LD Fast LeRoy

Bee's

Amber

Big E Smalls

Blue Da Boom
Sharps Easy Jet
Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara
Seventeen Grand

Jet
Easystreakofboonbar
Just Push Play
Whata Smilin Leo
Monte

Caden

Chick

Skittles

Manors Lil Supernick
French Triplesnifle
SKS Justwhat | Ordered
Reya

Trouble

Henley

Chaos

Ohana

Pepsi

BCC First Empress
Girl's Got Dinero

Drop of Dynamite

VF One Smooth Moon
Chick Doctor

KD Cook N Hollywoodt

Earnings

$89.00
$67.00
$45.00
$22.00

$53.00
$40.00
$27.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00

$36.00
$27.00
$18.00
$9.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points

N W b U

O O 0O 0O 0O 00000 OFr NOWRWM N O WO B~ WU,

O O O O O o



IBRA Adult Sun
Rank
1D

O 00 NO UL A WN

=
= O

2D

O 00 NO UL A WN -

[
o

3D

u b W N -

6
Final Time =0
Disqualified

0

0
0
0

Final Score

Name

12.896 LePak, Amanda
12.937 Jackson, Leigh Ann
12.955 Johnson, Brea
12.995 Veillon, Riley
13.045 Harding, Kim
13.047 Halvorsen, Bailey
13.082 Cieslak, Rachael
13.104 LePak, Amanda
13.153 Hambley, Jolene
13.272 Keip, Nora
13.371 Champeau, John

13.434 Drees, Melissa
13.437 Schmidt, Courtney
13.486 Hambley, Jolene
13.542 Mandt, McKenzie
13.554 Jackson, Leigh Ann
13.711 Gomoll, Jenni
13.73 Mandt, McKenzie
13.736 Murdjeff, Ashley
13.777 Peters, Amy
13.851 Jackson, Leigh Ann

13.973 Ovington, Taylor
14.192 Schwegler, Amber
14.338 Tyk, Kristen
14.372 Sander, Tori
15.529 Brownell, Meagan
16.424 Sander, Tori

0 Stringer, Nicole
13.374 Doll, Kelly

2.087 LePak, Amanda

14.698 Drees, Melissa

Stock

Fire Cat

Kings Tyler Ryan
CCR Firefly
OhCay Express
Dually
Maknwhoopie
Tequila

Kruze Khontrol
Steelin Firewater
Buddy

Jasta

Moonshine

Lil Fame From Heaven
Sparks Fly Fame

Kitty Cat Chrome

Perked Up Guy

Aruba

Ringo

Leavin For Lincoln

Frogger
GETINCOALFORCHRISMAS

Chief

Whiskeys Tailwind
Stepping Pretty
Jetta

Tucker

Mazy

Karma
Toy
Alba
Jackpot

Earnings

$81.00
$61.00
$41.00
$20.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$49.00
$36.00
$24.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$32.00
$24.00
$16.00
$8.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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IBRA Junior Barrels Sunday

Rank Final Score Name
1D
1 13.162 DeGeorge, Juliette
2 13.219 Caswell, Morgan
3 13.303 Rigsby, Kylee
4 13.344 Hoffmann, Brynlea
5 13.536 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
6 13.563 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
2D
1 13.953 Tropea, Lea
3D
1 14.19 Rembacz, Leigh
2 14.552 Rigsby, Shayna
3 14.667 Berkholtz, Hailey
4 15.114 Burandt, Shayla
5 15.387 Salter, Hynley
6 15.983 Drewek, Suraya
7 16.26 Harvey, Ryan
8 16.32 McFaul, Mariah
9 16.818 Woodcock, Kylee
10 16.95 Hacker, Tori
11 17.499 Drefahl, Abigail
12 19.585 Tropea, Ava
Final Time =0
Disqualified
0 14.627 Rommes, Kaylyn
0 2.483 Bollant, Taylin
0 12.877 Gray, Amanda L.

Stock

Romeo

Royal Quick Prince
Ringo

Karsons Black Gold
Woody

Bam Bam

Chief

Henley
Smokin N Dreamin
Jolie
Rufus
Boogs
Robin
Cayenne
Maya
Blaze
Tango
Thumper
Mehalo

Yo
Duster
Sparkle

Earnings Points

$74.00
$45.00
$30.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$89.00

$30.00
$18.00
$12.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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2nd 4-D Barrels Sunday
Results --

Rank

1D

2D

3D

4D
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Final Score

Name

12.788 Albrecht, Sue
12.817 Brown, Sarah
12.896 LePak, Amanda
12.937 Jackson, Leigh Ann
12.945 Teigen, Kollie
12.955 Johnson, Brea
12.995 Veillon, Riley
13.045 Harding, Kim
13.047 Halvorsen, Bailey
13.082 Cieslak, Rachael
13.104 LePak, Amanda
13.133 Pipping, Carla
13.153 Hambley, Jolene
13.162 DeGeorge, Juliette
13.233 Bauknecht, Renee
13.272 Keip, Nora

13.344 Hoffmann, Brynlea
13.371 Champeau, John
13.434 Drees, Melissa
13.483 Slabaugh, Jennifer
13.486 Hambley, Jolene
13.536 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
13.563 Schroeder-Oyler, Mia
13.607 Halvorsen, Penny
13.655 Brown, Sarah

13.66 Rigsby, Kylee

13.797 Wortner, Patti
14.059 Albrecht, Sue
14.139 Burandt, Kim
14.19 Rembacz, Leigh
14.192 Schwegler, Amber
14.267 Rigsby, Shayna

14.372 Sander, Tori
14.529 Ferguson, Patti
14.558 Tyk, Kristen
14.667 Pipping, Dennis
14.899 Johnson, Creed
16.26 Harvey, Ryan
17.423 Potgieter, Lisa
18.336 Rembacz, Joan

Stock

MP Red Hot Dinero
Famous Bouncy Bugs
Fire Cat

Kings Tyler Ryan
Shesa Stellarmoonfire
CCR Firefly

OhCay Express
Dually
Maknwhoopie
Tequila

Kruze Khontrol

LD Fast LeRoy
Steelin Firewater
Romeo

Bee's

Buddy

Karsons Black Gold
Jasta
Moonshine

Robin Nosed Hollywood

Sparks Fly Fame
Woody

Bam Bam

Sharps Easy Jet
Wimpys Lil Ruf Sara
Ringo

Jet

Whata Smilin Leo
Monte

Henley

Whiskeys Tailwind
Smokin N Dreamin

Jetta

French Triplesnifle
Stepping Pretty

SKS Justwhat | Ordered
Trouble

Cayenne

Chaos

Ohana

Earnings

$125.00
$94.00
$63.00
$31.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$107.00
$80.00
$54.00
$27.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$72.00
$54.00
$36.00
$18.00
$0.00
$0.00

$54.00
$40.00
$27.00
$13.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Points
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Final Time =0
Disqualified
0

0
0
0
0

0 Hacker, Tori
12.151 Gomoll, Jenni
13.66 Pipping, Dennis
14.698 Drees, Melissa
16.096 Baratka, Alexis

Tango

Aruba

VF One Smooth Moon
Jackpot

Queen Red Cash

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
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